
LuxSUL Prologue
Helmsange/Walferdange 14.3.2024

Luxembourg Orienteering Club

Valérie AUGHUET
Luxembourg Orienteering Club
Course : Deer
Distance : 5400m
Time : 1:00:06 (11'08"/km)

14/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Simon Thrane HANSEN 0:30:57
2. Cedric Philipp GUTHIER 0:33:48
3. Laurent MATHIAS 0:37:32

1. 131 00:04:20 493m 8'47"/km
2. 132 00:04:59 00:09:19 337m 14'47"/km
3. 133 00:04:25 00:13:44 274m 16'07"/km
4. 134 00:02:39 00:16:23 310m 8'33"/km
5. 135 00:04:56 00:21:19 499m 9'53"/km
6. 136 00:03:25 00:24:44 302m 11'19"/km
7. 137 00:04:23 00:29:07 356m 12'19"/km
8. 138 00:06:38 00:35:45 775m 8'34"/km
9. 140 00:05:51 00:41:36 542m 10'48"/km

10. 141 00:04:17 00:45:53 257m 16'40"/km
11. 142 00:06:16 00:52:09 492m 12'44"/km
12. 143 00:04:43 00:56:52 416m 11'20"/km
13. 144 00:02:34 00:59:26 269m 9'32"/km
14. 999 00:00:40 01:00:06 70m 9'31"/km
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